
MVYP Dues

$120

$50

$50

$25

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT 2022

(payable in April each year - prorated for late joining in first year)

Associate 

Business 

Employee of non-Chamber member business

Employee of current Chamber Member

includes 4 complimentary MVYP memberships

For more information on joining MVYP, contact J.J. Shawver at the 

Chamber 208.733.3974 or JJ@twinfallschamber.com. 

$25

$25

$25

Corporate 

Elite 

Visionary 

includes 3 complimentary MVYP memberships

includes 2 complimentary MVYP memberships

Partner 


